
Route: WB 01   Run: MHS 01B AM
Route: WB 01 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 225-12
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 01B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:27 AM 50 ANDERSON ST
2 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 31 ANDERSON ST
3 8:28 AM 6 ANDERSON ST
4 8:30 AM 6 DUNFIELD ST
5 8:30 AM 8:31 AM 16 DUNFIELD ST
6 8:31 AM 20 DUNFIELD ST
7 8:32 AM 32 DUNFIELD ST
8 8:33 AM 18 CARSON ST; WABUSH; A0R
9 8:42 AM 8:43 AM 220 BARTLETT DR
10 8:45 AM 131 MARCONI AVE
11 8:45 AM 118 MARCONI AVE
12 8:48 AM 8:49 AM 403 TAMARACK DR
13 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 01   Run: MHS 01B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 01   Run: MHS 01B PM
Route: WB 01 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 225-12
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 01B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:32 PM 3:33 PM 403 TAMARACK DR
3 3:35 PM 3:36 PM 118 MARCONI AVE
4 3:36 PM 131 MARCONI AVE
5 3:38 PM 220 BARTLETT DR
6 3:48 PM 50 ANDERSON ST
7 3:49 PM 31 ANDERSON ST
8 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 6 ANDERSON ST
9 3:51 PM 3:52 PM 6 DUNFIELD ST
10 3:52 PM 16 DUNFIELD ST
11 3:54 PM 18 CARSON ST; WABUSH; A0R
12 3:55 PM 20 DUNFIELD ST
13 3:56 PM 32 DUNFIELD ST
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Route: WB 01   Run: MHS 01B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 04   Run: MHS 04B AM
Route: WB 04 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 469-21
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 04B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:28 AM 8:30 AM 119 HOWLEY AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
2 8:30 AM 206 HOWLEY AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
3 8:32 AM 310 CURTIS CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
4 8:33 AM 321 CURTIS CRES
5 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 706 CHURCHILL ST; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
6 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 407 NASCOPIE AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
7 8:37 AM 422 NASCOPIE AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
8 8:38 AM 410 JACKSON AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
9 8:38 AM 8:39 AM 402 JACKSON AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
10 8:39 AM 8:40 AM 616 CHURCHILL ST; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
11 8:41 AM 411 MONTAGNAIS AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
12 8:41 AM 411 MONTAGNAIS AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
13 8:42 AM 8:43 AM 413 VANIER AVE
14 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 612 CAROL DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
15 8:45 AM 8:46 AM 333 VIKING CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
16 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 04   Run: MHS 04B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 04   Run: MHS 04B PM
Route: WB 04 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 469-21
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 04B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 119 HOWLEY AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
3 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 206 HOWLEY AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
4 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 310 CURTIS CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
5 3:37 PM 3:38 PM 321 CURTIS CRES
6 3:40 PM 706 CHURCHILL ST; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
7 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 407 NASCOPIE AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
8 3:42 PM 422 NASCOPIE AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
9 3:43 PM 410 JACKSON AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
10 3:44 PM 402 JACKSON AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
11 3:45 PM 616 CHURCHILL ST; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
12 3:46 PM 3:47 PM 411 MONTAGNAIS AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
13 3:48 PM 413 VANIER AVE
14 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 612 CAROL DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
15 3:51 PM 3:52 PM 333 VIKING CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-12-19 11:18 AM 10 of 78



Route: WB 04   Run: MHS 04B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 05   Run: MHS 05B AM
Route: WB 05 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 295-15
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 05B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:34 AM 314 BEVERLY CRES
2 8:35 AM 328 BEVERLY CRES
3 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 344 BEVERLY CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
4 8:36 AM 327 BOOTH AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
5 8:38 AM 303 OSBOURNE ST
6 8:39 AM 319 CAROL DR
7 8:40 AM 304 GILBERT AVE
8 8:41 AM 305 CARSON AVE
9 8:42 AM 506 BALTIMORE ST
10 8:45 AM 8:46 AM 513 HUDSON DR
11 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 609 HUDSON DR
12 8:50 AM 8:51 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 05   Run: MHS 05B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 05   Run: MHS 05B PM
Route: WB 05 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 295-15
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 05B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 609 HUDSON DR
3 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 513 HUDSON DR
4 3:37 PM 506 BALTIMORE ST
5 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 305 CARSON AVE
6 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 304 GILBERT AVE
7 3:42 PM 319 CAROL DR
8 3:43 PM 303 OSBOURNE ST
9 3:45 PM 327 BOOTH AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
10 3:45 PM 3:46 PM 344 BEVERLY CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
11 3:46 PM 3:47 PM 328 BEVERLY CRES
12 3:47 PM 3:48 PM 314 BEVERLY CRES

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-12-19 11:18 AM 16 of 78



Route: WB 05   Run: MHS 05B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 06   Run: MHS 06B AM
Route: WB 06 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 468-21
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 06B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:35 AM 832 HUDSON DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
2 8:36 AM 850 CAROL DR
3 8:37 AM 804 COOK CRES
4 8:38 AM 814 COOK CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
5 8:39 AM 807 CORMACK ST
6 8:40 AM 829 CAROL DR
7 8:41 AM 817 CAROL DR
8 8:42 AM 708 CAROL DR
9 8:43 AM 638 CARIBOU CRES
10 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 617 CARIBOU CRES
11 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 136 MATTHEW AVE
12 8:47 AM 116 MATTHEW AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
13 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 06   Run: MHS 06B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 06   Run: MHS 06B PM
Route: WB 06 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 468-21
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 06B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:33 PM 116 MATTHEW AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
3 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 136 MATTHEW AVE
4 3:37 PM 617 CARIBOU CRES
5 3:37 PM 3:38 PM 638 CARIBOU CRES
6 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 708 CAROL DR
7 3:40 PM 3:41 PM 817 CAROL DR
8 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 829 CAROL DR
9 3:42 PM 3:43 PM 807 CORMACK ST
10 3:44 PM 814 COOK CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
11 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 804 COOK CRES
12 3:46 PM 3:47 PM 850 CAROL DR
13 3:47 PM 832 HUDSON DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
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Route: WB 06   Run: MHS 06B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 08   Run: MHS 08B AM
Route: WB 08 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 539-25
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 08B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:19 AM 60 CIRCULAR RD Effective: 2025-12-17
2 8:20 AM 8:21 AM 3021 HARRIE LAKE DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
3 8:21 AM 3043 HARRIE LAKE DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
4 8:21 AM 8:22 AM 4006 HARRIE LAKE DR Effective: 2025-12-17
5 8:22 AM 4041 HARRIE LAKE DR Effective: 2025-12-17
6 8:23 AM 4069 TANYA CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
7 8:23 AM 8:24 AM 4057 TANYA CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
8 8:24 AM 4036 TANYA CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
9 8:24 AM 4015 TANYA CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
10 8:25 AM 3032 TANYA CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
11 8:26 AM 3002 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
12 8:27 AM 4006 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
13 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 4018 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
14 8:28 AM 4043 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
15 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 872 HUDSON DR Effective: 2025-12-17
16 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 810 BEOTHUCK ST Effective: 2025-12-17
17 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 801 HAMILTON ST Effective: 2025-12-17
18 8:38 AM 804 HAMILTON ST Effective: 2025-12-17
19 8:38 AM 8:39 AM 818 HAMILTON ST Effective: 2025-12-17
20 8:39 AM 8:40 AM 848 HUDSON DR Effective: 2025-12-17
21 8:40 AM 8:41 AM 714 DURRELL ST Effective: 2025-12-17
22 8:41 AM 8:42 AM 703 DURRELL ST Effective: 2025-12-17
23 8:43 AM 801 HUDSON DR Effective: 2025-12-17
24 8:44 AM 224 HOWLEY AVE Effective: 2025-12-17
25 8:45 AM 8:46 AM 729 STIRLING CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
26 8:46 AM 740 STIRLING CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
27 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 747 STIRLING CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
28 8:50 AM 8:53 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 08   Run: MHS 08B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 08   Run: MHS 08B PM
Route: WB 08 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 539-25
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 08B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:33 PM 747 STIRLING CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
3 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 740 STIRLING CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
4 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 729 STIRLING CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
5 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 224 HOWLEY AVE Effective: 2025-12-17
6 3:38 PM 801 HUDSON DR Effective: 2025-12-17
7 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 703 DURRELL ST Effective: 2025-12-17
8 3:40 PM 3:41 PM 714 DURRELL ST Effective: 2025-12-17
9 3:42 PM 848 HUDSON DR Effective: 2025-12-17
10 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 818 HAMILTON ST Effective: 2025-12-17
11 3:44 PM 804 HAMILTON ST Effective: 2025-12-17
12 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 801 HAMILTON ST Effective: 2025-12-17
13 3:46 PM 810 BEOTHUCK ST Effective: 2025-12-17
14 3:47 PM 3:48 PM 872 HUDSON DR Effective: 2025-12-17
15 3:52 PM 3:53 PM 4043 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
16 3:53 PM 3:54 PM 4018 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
17 3:54 PM 4006 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
18 3:55 PM 3002 QUARTZITE CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
19 3:56 PM 3032 TANYA CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
20 3:57 PM 4015 TANYA CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
21 3:57 PM 3:58 PM 4036 TANYA CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
22 3:58 PM 4057 TANYA CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
23 3:58 PM 3:59 PM 4069 TANYA CRES Effective: 2025-12-17
24 3:59 PM 4041 HARRIE LAKE DR Effective: 2025-12-17
25 4:00 PM 4:01 PM 4006 HARRIE LAKE DR Effective: 2025-12-17
26 4:01 PM 3043 HARRIE LAKE DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
27 4:02 PM 3021 HARRIE LAKE DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2025-12-17
28 4:04 PM 60 CIRCULAR RD Effective: 2025-12-17
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Route: WB 08   Run: MHS 08B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 09   Run: MHS 09B AM
Route: WB 09 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 226-12
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 09B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:31 AM 8:32 AM 104 GRENFELL DR; WABUSH; A0R
2 8:32 AM 126 GRENFELL DR
3 8:33 AM 169 GRENFELL DR
4 8:33 AM 8:34 AM 185 GRENFELL DR
5 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 69 SNOWS DR
6 8:35 AM 55 SNOWS DR
7 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 41 SNOWS DR
8 8:36 AM 33 SNOWS DR
9 8:37 AM 7 SNOWS DR
10 8:38 AM 8:39 AM 70 GRENFELL DR
11 8:39 AM 60 GRENFELL DR
12 8:39 AM 48 GRENFELL DR
13 8:40 AM 18 GRENFELL DR
14 8:41 AM 10 GRENFELL DR
15 8:41 AM 17 GRENFELL DR
16 8:50 AM 8:51 AM Menihek High School Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-12-19 11:18 AM 31 of 78



Route: WB 09   Run: MHS 09B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-12-19 11:18 AM 32 of 78



Route: WB 09   Run: MHS 09B PM_N
Route: WB 09 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 226-12
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 09B PM_N 

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:39 PM 17 GRENFELL DR
3 3:39 PM 10 GRENFELL DR
4 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 18 GRENFELL DR
5 3:41 PM 48 GRENFELL DR
6 3:41 PM 60 GRENFELL DR
7 3:42 PM 70 GRENFELL DR
8 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 7 SNOWS DR
9 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 33 SNOWS DR
10 3:45 PM 41 SNOWS DR
11 3:46 PM 55 SNOWS DR
12 3:46 PM 69 SNOWS DR
13 3:47 PM 185 GRENFELL DR
14 3:48 PM 169 GRENFELL DR
15 3:48 PM 3:49 PM 126 GRENFELL DR
16 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 104 GRENFELL DR; WABUSH; A0R
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Route: WB 09   Run: MHS 09B PM_N

Route Summary
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Route: WB 11   Run: MHS 11B AM
Route: WB 11 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 528-25
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 11B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:24 AM 8:25 AM 3033 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
2 8:25 AM 8:26 AM 3005 MILLS CRES Effective: 2026-04-01
3 8:28 AM 4010 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
4 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 4029 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
5 8:29 AM 4024 ASHUANIPI CRES Effective: 2026-04-01
6 8:31 AM 8:32 AM 4001 DULEY CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
7 8:32 AM 8:33 AM 4063 DULEY CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
8 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 4028 MALAKOFF CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
9 8:35 AM 4010 MALAKOFF CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
10 8:36 AM 4034 WALSH RIVER RD Effective: 2026-04-01
11 8:37 AM 4002 WALSH RIVER RD Effective: 2026-04-01
12 8:38 AM 3020 WALSH RIVER RD Effective: 2026-04-01
13 8:39 AM 3015 FLORA CRES Effective: 2026-04-01
14 8:39 AM 8:40 AM 3031 FLORA CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
15 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 1045 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
16 8:44 AM 1025 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
17 8:44 AM 8:45 AM 1010 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
18 8:45 AM 1002 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
19 8:46 AM 907 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
20 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 804 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
21 8:47 AM 8:48 AM 730 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
22 8:50 AM 8:53 AM Menihek High School Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2026-03-27 11:58 AM 1 of 6



Route: WB 11   Run: MHS 11B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2026-03-27 11:58 AM 2 of 6



Route: WB 11   Run: MHS 11B PM
Route: WB 11 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 528-25
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 11B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:15 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:32 PM 3:33 PM 730 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
3 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 804 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
4 3:34 PM 907 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
5 3:35 PM 1002 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
6 3:36 PM 1010 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
7 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 1025 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
8 3:37 PM 3:38 PM 1045 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
9 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 3031 FLORA CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
10 3:42 PM 3015 FLORA CRES Effective: 2026-04-01
11 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 3020 WALSH RIVER RD Effective: 2026-04-01
12 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 4002 WALSH RIVER RD Effective: 2026-04-01
13 3:45 PM 3:46 PM 4034 WALSH RIVER RD Effective: 2026-04-01
14 3:47 PM 4010 MALAKOFF CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
15 3:47 PM 3:48 PM 4028 MALAKOFF CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
16 3:51 PM 4001 DULEY CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
17 3:53 PM 4063 DULEY CRES; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-04-01
18 3:55 PM 3:56 PM 4024 ASHUANIPI CRES Effective: 2026-04-01
19 3:57 PM 4029 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
20 3:57 PM 3:58 PM 4010 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
21 4:00 PM 3005 MILLS CRES Effective: 2026-04-01
22 4:01 PM 4:02 PM 3033 BARTLETT DR Effective: 2026-04-01
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Route: WB 11   Run: MHS 11B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 12   Run: MHS 12B AM
Route: WB 12 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 434-20
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 12B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 808 BIRCH ST Effective: 2026-01-21
2 8:37 AM 3 PINE AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
3 8:39 AM 8:40 AM 1008 OAK AVE Effective: 2026-01-21
4 8:40 AM 8:41 AM WILLOW DR & OAK AVE Effective: 2026-01-21
5 8:42 AM 836 WILLOW DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
6 8:43 AM 909 ALDERDICE AVE Effective: 2026-01-21
7 8:45 AM 906 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
8 8:45 AM 8:46 AM 882 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
9 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 832 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
10 8:48 AM 8:49 AM 723 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
11 8:50 AM 8:53 AM Menihek High School Driveway

Route Summary
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Route: WB 12   Run: MHS 12B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 12   Run: MHS 12B PM
Route: WB 12 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 434-20
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 12B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:15 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:31 PM 3:32 PM 723 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
3 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 832 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
4 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 882 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
5 3:35 PM 906 TAMARACK DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
6 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 909 ALDERDICE AVE Effective: 2026-01-21
7 3:38 PM 836 WILLOW DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
8 3:39 PM 3:40 PM WILLOW DR & OAK AVE Effective: 2026-01-21
9 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 1008 OAK AVE Effective: 2026-01-21
10 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 3 PINE AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V Effective: 2026-01-21
11 3:45 PM 3:46 PM 808 BIRCH ST Effective: 2026-01-21
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Route: WB 12   Run: MHS 12B PM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 13   Run: MHS 13B AM
Route: WB 13 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 284-14
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 13B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 16 REID ST; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
2 8:29 AM 8:30 AM 23 GUY ST; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
3 8:30 AM 8:31 AM 45 GUY ST; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
4 8:31 AM 8:32 AM BOWATER DR & JENNINGS AVE Effective: 2025-12-17
5 8:34 AM 111 WHITEWAY DR; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
6 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 49 WHITEWAY DR Effective: 2025-12-17
7 8:35 AM 10 WHITEWAY DR; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
8 8:36 AM 9 LEGGE AVE; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
9 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 27 WALSH AVE; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
10 8:38 AM 11 WALSH AVE; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
11 8:40 AM UNION ST; WABUSH & MORRIS AVE; WABUSH Effective: 2025-12-17
12 8:49 AM 400 LAKESIDE DR Effective: 2025-12-17
13 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 13   Run: MHS 13B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 13   Run: MHS 13B PM_N
Route: WB 13 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 284-14
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 13B PM_N 

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:15 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:31 PM 3:32 PM 400 LAKESIDE DR Effective: 2025-12-17
3 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 40 BOWATER DR Effective: 2025-12-17
4 3:43 PM BOWATER DR & JENNINGS AVE Effective: 2025-12-17
5 3:45 PM 45 GUY ST; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
6 3:46 PM 23 GUY ST; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
7 3:47 PM 1 GUY ST; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
8 3:48 PM 3:49 PM 49 WHITEWAY DR Effective: 2025-12-17
9 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 10 WHITEWAY DR; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
10 3:50 PM 3:51 PM 1 LEGGE AVE; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
11 3:52 PM 27 WALSH AVE; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
12 3:53 PM 11 WALSH AVE; WABUSH; A0R Effective: 2025-12-17
13 3:55 PM 3:56 PM UNION ST; WABUSH & MCGREGOR LANE; WABUSH Effective: 2025-12-17
14 3:56 PM UNION ST; WABUSH & FLYNN LANE; WABUSH Effective: 2025-12-17
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Route: WB 13   Run: MHS 13B PM_N
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Route: WB 14   Run: MHS 14B AM
Route: WB 14 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 296-15
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 14B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:35 AM TAMARACK DR & RAVEN AVE
2 8:36 AM 90 RAVEN AVE
3 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 188 RAVEN AVE
4 8:41 AM 116 RAVEN AVE
5 8:43 AM 931 CASHIN CRES
6 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 911 CASHIN CRES
7 8:45 AM 8:46 AM 1061 CAVENDISH CRES
8 8:50 AM 8:51 AM Menihek High School Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-12-19 11:18 AM 55 of 78



Route: WB 14   Run: MHS 14B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 14   Run: MHS 14B PM
Route: WB 14 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 296-15
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 14B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 1061 CAVENDISH CRES
3 3:38 PM 3:39 PM 911 CASHIN CRES
4 3:41 PM 931 CASHIN CRES
5 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 116 RAVEN AVE
6 3:48 PM 188 RAVEN AVE
7 3:48 PM 3:49 PM 90 RAVEN AVE
8 3:49 PM 3:50 PM TAMARACK DR & RAVEN AVE
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Route: WB 14   Run: MHS 14B PM
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Route: WB 15   Run: MHS 15B AM
Route: WB 15 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 272-14
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 15B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:26 AM 8:27 AM 27 SHEA ST; WABUSH; A0R
2 8:27 AM 11 SHEA ST; WABUSH; A0R
3 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 52 BALTIMORE ST; WABUSH; A0R
4 8:30 AM 122 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
5 8:30 AM 8:31 AM 137 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
6 8:31 AM 8:32 AM 146 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
7 8:32 AM 152 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
8 8:32 AM 8:33 AM 158 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
9 8:33 AM 8:34 AM 2 WINTER AVE; WABUSH; A0R
10 8:34 AM 16 WINTER AVE; WABUSH; A0R
11 8:37 AM 74 CABOT DR; WABUSH; A0R
12 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 62 CABOT DR; WABUSH; A0R
13 8:38 AM 8:39 AM 32 CABOT DR; WABUSH; A0R
14 8:40 AM 17 GILBERT AVE; WABUSH; A0R
15 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 15   Run: MHS 15B AM

Route Summary
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Route: WB 15   Run: MHS 15B PM
Route: WB 15 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 272-14
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 15B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 27 SHEA ST; WABUSH; A0R
3 3:42 PM 11 SHEA ST; WABUSH; A0R
4 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 52 BALTIMORE ST; WABUSH; A0R
5 3:45 PM 3:46 PM 122 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
6 3:46 PM 137 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
7 3:47 PM 146 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
8 3:47 PM 3:48 PM 152 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
9 3:48 PM 3:49 PM 158 BOWATER DR; WABUSH; A0R
10 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 2 WINTER AVE; WABUSH; A0R
11 3:50 PM 3:51 PM 16 WINTER AVE; WABUSH; A0R
12 3:53 PM 74 CABOT DR; WABUSH; A0R
13 3:53 PM 3:54 PM 62 CABOT DR; WABUSH; A0R
14 3:55 PM 32 CABOT DR; WABUSH; A0R
15 3:56 PM 17 GILBERT AVE; WABUSH; A0R
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Route: WB 15   Run: MHS 15B PM
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Route: WB 16   Run: MHS 16B AM
Route: WB 16 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 467-21
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 16B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 233 BARTLETT DR
2 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 114 MARCONI AVE
3 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 120 DRAKE AVE
4 8:39 AM 303 BARTLETT DR
5 8:41 AM 418 GRENFELL CRES
6 8:42 AM 440 AVALON DR
7 8:42 AM 8:43 AM 120 CARTIER AVE
8 8:44 AM 117 CABOT CRES
9 8:45 AM 106 CABOT CRES
10 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 510 BRISTOL CRES  End Date: 2026-06-30
11 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway  End Date: 2026-06-30
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Route: WB 16   Run: MHS 16B AM
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Route: WB 16   Run: MHS 16B PM
Route: WB 16 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 467-21
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 16B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway  End Date: 2026-06-30
2 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 510 BRISTOL CRES  End Date: 2026-06-30
3 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 303 BARTLETT DR
4 3:37 PM 106 CABOT CRES
5 3:37 PM 3:38 PM 117 CABOT CRES
6 3:39 PM 120 CARTIER AVE
7 3:40 PM 440 AVALON DR
8 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 418 GRENFELL CRES
9 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 233 BARTLETT DR; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
10 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 114 MARCONI AVE; LABRADOR CITY; A2V
11 3:46 PM 3:47 PM 120 DRAKE AVE
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Route: WB 16   Run: MHS 16B PM
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Route: WB 17   Run: MHS 17B AM
Route: WB 17 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 258-13
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 17B AM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:27 AM 602 MCPARLAND DR
2 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 623 MCPARLAND DR
3 8:29 AM 8:30 AM 439 CENTENNIAL DR
4 8:30 AM 433 CENTENNIAL DR
5 8:31 AM 825 DAIGLE CRES
6 8:32 AM 8:33 AM 818 RETTY ST
7 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 401 MASSEY CRES
8 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 413 MASSEY CRES
9 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 425 MASSEY CRES
10 8:38 AM 8:39 AM 413 ROBERTSON AVE
11 8:39 AM 702 MACDONALD CRES
12 8:40 AM 8:41 AM 403 MURPHY CRES
13 8:41 AM 8:42 AM 714 CHURCHILL ST
14 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 771 STIRLING CRES
15 8:50 AM 8:52 AM Menihek High School Driveway
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Route: WB 17   Run: MHS 17B AM
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Route: WB 17   Run: MHS 17B PM
Route: WB 17 Operator: Gov (Wabush)
Vehicle: 258-13
Description:
Schools:  Menihek High School (010)

Run: MHS 17B PM

Schools: Menihek High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:20 PM 3:30 PM Menihek High School Driveway
2 3:32 PM 3:33 PM 771 STIRLING CRES
3 3:39 PM 714 CHURCHILL ST
4 3:40 PM 403 MURPHY CRES
5 3:41 PM 702 MACDONALD CRES
6 3:42 PM 413 ROBERTSON AVE
7 3:45 PM 425 MASSEY CRES
8 3:46 PM 3:47 PM 413 MASSEY CRES
9 3:47 PM 401 MASSEY CRES
10 3:49 PM 818 RETTY ST
11 3:50 PM 3:51 PM 825 DAIGLE CRES
12 3:52 PM 433 CENTENNIAL DR
13 3:52 PM 3:53 PM 439 CENTENNIAL DR
14 3:54 PM 3:55 PM 623 MCPARLAND DR
15 3:55 PM 3:56 PM 602 MCPARLAND DR
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Route: WB 17   Run: MHS 17B PM

Route Summary
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